Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20002 Mike 53.26 2.835 0 2 0 2 0 NQ




Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16205 Vana 46.12 3.252 0 0 0 0 0 100
16202 Boo 50.28 2.983 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
16201 Passion 69.87 2.147 1 0 1 0 0 90 3
16204 Brenna 53.34 2.812 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20201 Quiz 42.70 3.536 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20213 Myth 47.82 3.158 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20202 Hot -- 1 3 0 2 1 NQ
20203 Colt 67.32 2.243 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20204 Kimber 78.42 1.926 5 1 0 0 0 NQ
20212 Banner 92.32 1.636 6 1 1 3 0 NQ
20216 Koi 43.40 3.479 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20219 Cinaed 64.05 2.358 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20220 Kit 54.37 2.777 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20206 Sierra -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results
9/3/15 - Trial 1

Open - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16404 Lassen 57.16  2.607 1 1 0 0 0 90 1

16401 Prank 64.65 2.305 6 2 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Sydney - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 62sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20215 Cannon 47.01 3.233 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Zeek 67.26 2.260 6 1 0 3 0 NQ
20208 Magz - 4 0 0 1 1 NQ
20210 Fable 58.85 2.583 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20218 Reyka 63.39 2.398 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Sketch 43.94 3.459 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24401 Jack 87.38 1.740 4 2 0 4 0 NQ
24402 Champ 66.83 2.274 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16405 Atta 51.72 3.384 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs12 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20401 Topper 58.53 3.075 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20601 McDuff 65.38 2.753 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Vapor 48.57 3.706 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 4551 3.955 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Danny 60.39 2.981 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20607 Ocean 43.67 4.122 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20608 Remington 63.28 2.845 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Dui 49.38 3.645 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Travis 4949 3.637 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Oscar - 0 1 0 3 1 NQ
20615 Annie Oakley -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20616 Vinnie 58.88 3.057 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 6 NQs9 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16808 Whoosh 38.47 4.549 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Blazen 39.84 4.393 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Tula 4152 4.215 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16601 Gin 43.03 4.067 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Ding 48.81 3.585 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Shelly 56.48 3.098 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Ziggy 4253 4.115 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Tinz 40.18 4.355 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Squid 4461 3.923 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Gimme 46.52 3.762 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Charm 48.69 3.594 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Bria 3940 4.442 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Hanna 53.23 3.288 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Ici 49.30 3.550 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Penee 49.74 3.518 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs 18 NQs 34 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20838 Sage 35.90 5.014 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20805 Stein 36.11 4.985 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20835 Chance 36.26 4.964 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20808 Scarlett 37.00 4.865 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20826 Jax 3716 4.844 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Boogie 37.70 4.775 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 KaBoom! 38.94 4.622 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results
9/3/15 - Trial 1

20814
20852
20611
20604
20841
20832
20821
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20831
20836
20609
20603
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Trap
Billy
Tex
Toad
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Riot
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Jade
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Rush
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Master - Regular
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Standard Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

20842 Hottie 39.47 4.560 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 George 46.67 3.857 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Cody 52.45 3.432 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Gus 49.04 3.670 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Brae 60.90 2.956 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Envy 36.66 4.910 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Desmond 39.18 4.594 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Karma 49.74 3.619 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Charlee 35.90 5.014 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24806 Effen 38.89 4.628 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Lincoln 42.64 4.221 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Whoopee! Deux  44.56 4.039 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Jet 4544  3.961 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Pilot 43.76  4.113 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Scram - 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Electra -- 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
24808 Finn 38.26 4.705 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

26 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

26801 Nitro 37.30 4.826 0 0 0 0 0 100 1




Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16209 Rush 43.89 3.440 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16208 Pip 54.06 2.793 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
16206 Clary 62.14 2.430 0 1 0 0 0 95 3
16211 Streak 39.88 3.786 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

16407 Rev 4549 3.341 1 0 0 0 0 95 1




Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16210 Ouiser 63.05 2.855 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16406 Bravo 5411 3.327 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Lucy 55.74 3.229 4 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
9/3/15 - Trial 1

Master - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 5 NQs 1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16822 Opal 39.69 4.535 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Cooper 39.92 4.509 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Jake 43.85 4.105 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Celine 4545 3.960 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16825 Grip 46.25 3.892 0 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Sugar - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16817 Jake - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20853 Maggie 4413 4.079 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20002 Mike 21.00 5.000 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Boo 27.00 3.852 1 0 0 0 95 1

16205 Vana 38.80 2.680 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQs8 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20209 Tripp 17.72 5.926 0 0 0 0 100 1
20402 Sketch 17.77 5.909 0 0 0 0 100 2
20216 Koi 18.92 5.550 0 0 0 0 100 3
20213 Myth 27.22 3.857 1 0 0 0 95 4
20201 Quiz 28.39 3.698 0 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Hot - 0 1 2 1 NQ
20203 Colt - 1 0 1 1 NQ
20204 Kimber - 1 2 2 1 NQ
20206 Sierra 35.88 2.926 3 0 2 0 NQ
20212 Banner 2251 4.665 2 2 1 0 NQ
20219 Cinaed 36.49 2878 1 1 0 0 NQ
20220 Kit - 1 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24402 Champ 31.61 3.322 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16204 Brenna 26.78 4.518 2 2 3 0 NQ
16401 Prank 2521 4.800 2 1 2 0 NQ
16201 Passion -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16402 Sydney - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20614 Oscar 26.82 4.586 0 0 0 0 100 1
20606 Danny 27.96  4.399 0 0 0 0 100 2
20401 Topper 29.66 4.147 0 0 0 0 100 3
20207 Zeek 35.15 3.499 3 0 2 0 NQ
20208 Magz 4145 2.967 4 0 2 0 NQ
20210 Fable 32.10 3.832 0 0 2 0 NQ
20215 Cannon 39.75 3.094 2 1 0 0 NQ
20218 Reyka - 4 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Travis 30.89 3.982 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16405 Atta 33.17  4.281 0 0 0 0 100 1

16404 Lassen 35.62 3.987 1 1 0 0 NQ
16601 Gin - 3 0 0 1 NQ
16801 Ding 24.40 5.820 2 2 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20604 Billy 2248 6.584 0 0 0 0 100 1
20607 Ocean 23.70 6.245 0 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Vapor 32.05 4.618 1 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 3542 4.178 3 1 2 0 NQ
20608 Remington 40.90 3.619 1 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Dui 34.62 4.275 3 1 0 0 NQ
20611 Trap -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20615 Annie Oakley 24.01 6.164 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Brae 28.10 5.267 0 0 1 0 NQ

20810 Thistle -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24401 Jack - 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16808 Whoosh 2445 5.808 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Penee 25.09 5.660 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Charm 2518 5.639 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Tula 26.66 5.326 0 0 0 0 100 4

16805 Gimme 26.73 5.312 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Ziggy 2475 5.737 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Tinz 22,79 6.231 0 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Squid 28.55 4.974 0 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Bria 23.73 5.984 1 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Blazen 31.33 4532 1 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Ici 2210 6.425 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Shelly 39.34 3.610 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 39sec Qs 24 NQs 26 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFults E Score Place
20805 Stein 21.20 6.981 0 0 0 0 100 1
20834 Eerie 21.81 6.786 0 0 0 0 100 2
20827 Paddy 21.83 6.780 0 0 0 0 100 3
20808 Scarlett 2216 6.679 0 0 0 0 100 4
20838 Sage 22.27 6.646 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Jax 22.89 6.466 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Hottie 23.16  6.390 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Tex 23.38 6.330 0 0 0 0 100
20839 KaBoom! 23.88 6.198 0 0 0 0 100
20817 lzzy 24.08 6.146 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results
9/3/15 - Trial 1

20802
20850
20823
20613
20821
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20822
20814
20836
20844
20832
20815
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20830
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20840
20845
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Devlin
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Gypsee
Bijou
Fury
Jett
Fizz
Riot
Becky
Zelda
Cody
Toad
Enzo
Great
McDuff
Tilly
Reacher
Vinnie
Jade
Rush
Ella
Katy Muppet
Zen
Drifter
Boogie
PInk
Ned
Ben
Skater
Switch
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Brody
Schultz
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Envy

6.128
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Master - Regular
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NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

20848 Desmond 2854 5.186 0 1 0 0 NQ
20849 Spy 44,57 3.321 1 3 2 0 NQ
20851 Charlee 22.67 6.528 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Super-G 2558 5.786 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 George -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24803 Scram 22.21 6.664 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Effen 23.01 6.432 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Lincoln 2466 6.002 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Pilot 2546 5.813 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Jet 33.68 4.39%4 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Whoopee! Deux  30.53 4.848 1 1 1 0 NQ
24807 Electra - 0 0 0 1 NQ
24808 Finn 29.16 5.075 2 1 2 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

26801 Nitro 23.75 6.232 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16206 Clary 37.76 2.781 3 0 1 0 NQ
16209 Rush - 1 0 1 1 NQ

16208 Pip - -- -- - ABS



JWW Results
9/3/15 - Trial 1

Open - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16211 Streak 30.48 4.035 2 1 2 0 NQ
16407 Rev 30.22 4.070 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16210 Ouiser 46.06 3.213 0 0 0 0 94 1
16406 Bravo 3742 3.955 1 1 0 0 NQ
16603 Lucy 32.09 4.612 3 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results
9/3/15 - Trial 1

Master - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12802 Shasta 51.81 2.741 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
16824 Cooper 2760 5.362 0 0 0 0 100 1
16606 Sugar 3541 4.180 2 0 2 0 NQ
16821 Jake 28.30 5.230 1 1 2 0 NQ
16825 Grip 26.05 5.681 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Jake - - - - - - ABS
16819 Celine - - - - - - ABS
16822 Opal - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
20853 Maggie 28.66 5.164 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 1



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20002 Mike 33.92 3 7 18 27 20 74 1



FAST Results
9/3/15 - Trial 1

Novice B - Regular

16 inches SCT 35sec NQs 2  %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time 1s o4 P05|_r7|ts 810 SB Score Place
16813 Blazen 25.65 6 9 18 27 20 80 1

16202 Boo 34.91 3 9 12 27 O NQ
16401 Prank 43.01 6 9 7 271 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec NQs 2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time 1s 24 P05|_|;ts 810 SB Score Place
20845 Gus 30.28 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20402 Sketch 33.55 6 9 18 27 20 79 2
20612 Travis 24.32 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
20209 Tripp 36.14 6 9 11 27 20 69 4
20206 Sierra 35.00 3 9 18 10 20 57
20212 Banner - 1 6 7 10 O NQ
20844 Cody 42.97 4 9 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16402 Sydney 41.76 1 7 13 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20604 Billy 28.09 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
20812 Fizz 30.21 1 9 18 27 20 75 2
20815 Enzo 36.49 3 7 18 27 20 71 3
20607 Ocean 3717 2 7 18 27 20 69 4
20403 Jake 44.61 3 7 18 27 20 63
20611 Trap 40.75 4 7 7 27 0 NQ



FAST Results
9/3/15 - Trial 1

Excellent - Regular

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time 1s o4 P05|_r7|ts 810 SB Score Place
16806 Charm 36.49 4 6 18 27 20 74
16805 Gimme 41.32 4 7 18 27 20 70 2
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 Po5|_r71ts 810 SB Score Place
20848 Desmond 35.03 6 9 18 27 20 77 1
20610 Dui 35.02 3 9 18 27 20 74
20605 Abbey 32.77 5 9 11 19 20 64 3
20602 Vapor 41.01 2 9 18 18 20 NQ
20814 Becky 39.26 2 6 12 27 0 NQ
20823 Gypsee 35.98 3 9 18 27 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 Po5|_r71ts 810 SB Score Place
24804 Whoopee! Deux 37.30 3 9 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time 1s o4 P05|_r7|ts 810 SB Score Place
16804 Squid 28.98 3 9 18 18 20 68 1

16802 Tinz 35.56 5 9 18 27 O NQ
16818 Shelly 44.69 0 3 7 19 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 11 NQs 10 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time 1s 24 P%'_';ts 810 SB Score Place
20808 Scarlett 30.00 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20847 Envy 2514 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20822 Riot 30.50 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
20802 Devlin 34.99 6 9 18 27 20 78 4
20839 KaBoom! 34.32 3 9 18 27 20 75
20840 Schultz 38.87 6 7 18 27 20 72
20832 Toad 26.74 4 9 18 17 20 68
20827 Paddy 34.67 6 9 18 17 20 68
20809 Katy Muppet 25.14 2 7 18 18 20 65
20817 lzzy 34.36 3 9 18 17 20 65
20828 Ned 37.04 2 9 18 19 20 63
20615 Annie Oakley 38.86 3 9 13 27 O NQ
20801 Jade 39.20 1 5 12 17 0 NQ
20803 PJ - 4 5 12 27 0 NQ
20810 Thistle 38.83 2 7 18 10 O NQ
20829 Ben - 1 3 7 10 O NQ
20831 Switch 32.24 3 9 12 18 0 NQ
20834 Eerie 33.20 2 9 13 27 O NQ
20836 Zelda 40.37 2 9 18 19 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/3/15 - Trial 1

20838 Sage 33.68 4 5 13 27 O NQ
20850 Karma 26.96 2 7 13 18 0 NQ
20852 Super-G - -- - -- - -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24806 Effen 36.45 1 5 18 27 O NQ

24808 Finn 38.98 4 5 7 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 1

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16407 Rev 34.44 6 9 18 27 20 80
16605 Maggie 29.47 4 7 18 27 20 76 2

16211 Streak 32.25 4 9 18 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 1

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12401 Allie 49.30 2 7 12 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16603 Lucy 35.74 1 6 18 27 20 72 1



FAST Results
9/3/15 - Trial 1

Master - Preferred

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12801 Pension 36.11 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs2 NQs2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16207 Kaiden 35.21 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16822 Opal 32.94 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
16604 Max 36.62 0 3 18 10 O NQ
16819 Celine 45.08 1 5 12 19 0 NQ
16817 Jake -- - - - -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20853 Maggie 35.87 5 9 18 27 20 79 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
9/3/15 - Trial 1



